W V. D. V. D. BEERSEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22054)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

281034- 25
281034- 25
148026- 04
280825-10
155052- 46
155052- 46
281009- 00
280825-10
177264- 45
281034- 25
280825-10
280825- 10
280825-10
177264- 45
177264- 45
281009- 00
281009-00
281034- 25
148026- 04
281034- 25
281034- 25
103804- 14
164521- 09
103804- 14
148026- 04
103804- 14
281009- 00
226905- 22
157150- 10
157150- 10
155052- 46
281034- 25
281034- 25
280825- 10
155052- 46
155052- 46
177264- 45
148026- 04
103804- 14
310064- 52
103804- 14
103804- 14
164521- 09
310064- 52
226905- 22
182979- 37
125602- 84
103804- 14
167800- 87
281034- 25
202721- 88
281034- 25
148026- 04
304047-49
148026- 04
281034- 25
148026- 04
304047-49
226905- 22
167800- 87
226905- 22
281034- 25
281034- 25
280825-10
102711- 85
304047-49
304047-49
103804- 14
304047-49
102711- 85
304047-49
103804- 14
167800- 87

PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS

VAN HOORDE GUY
FLORI DOR LUC

RCBI JNS & ZOON

ROBI JNS & ZOON

VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
FLORI DCR LUC

VAN ASSEL JEAN
PEETROONS HANS
FLORI DCR LUC

FLORI DOR LUC

FLORI DOR LUC

VAN ASSEL JEAN

VAN ASSEL JEAN

VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
PEETROONS HANS

VAN HOORDE GUY
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
HUBLOUE P & J

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN HOORDE GUY

VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
VANCAUVMELAERT HERMAN
MJUYLAERT W LFRI ED
MUYLAERT W LFRI ED
RCBI JNS & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
FLORI DOR LUC

RCBI JNS & ZOON

ROBI JNS & ZOON

VAN ASSEL JEAN

VAN HOORDE GUY

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
MOMMENS MARC

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
HUBLOUE P & J
MOMMENS MARC
VANCAUVELAERT HERMAN
BOES- CARBUNAR

VAN DE LEENSEL J.
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
PEETROONS HANS
TEXUGO MARI O
PEETROONS HANS

VAN HOORDE GUY
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VAN HOORDE GUY
PEETROONS HANS

VAN HOORDE GUY
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VANCAUVWELAERT HERMAN
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VANCAUVELAERT HERMAN
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
FLORI DOR LUC

DE BECKER DESI RE
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
SCHOUKENS JURGEN

DE BECKER DESI RE
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VAN MUYLDER M CHEL
VANDEPUTTE GERARD

Localit EN

HUl ZI NG 30
HUI ZI NG 30
VLEZENB 11
SLBERCH 24
RUI SBRO 8
RU SBRO 8
BEERSEL 22
SLBERCH 24
DROCGENB 10
HUl ZI NG 30
SLBERCH
SLBERCH
SLBERCH
DROGENB
DROCENB
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
VLEZENB
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
LOT

BEERSEL
VLEZENB
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
Dl LBEEK 7
Dl LBEEK 7
RUI SBRO 8
HUI ZI NG 30
HUl ZI NG 30
SLBERCH 24
RUI SBRO 8
RU SBRO 8
DROGENB 10
VLEZENB 11
BEERSEL 28
SINT PI 19
BEERSEL 28
BEERSEL 28
LOT 11
SINT PI 19
HUI ZI NG
UKKEL 5
MOLENBE 3
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
LOT

HUI ZI NG
VLEZENB
GROOT B
VLEZENB
HUI ZI NG
VLEZENB
GROOT B
HUI ZI NG
BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
HUI ZI NG
SLBERCH
ALSEMBE 7
GROOT B
GROOT B
BEERSEL

BEERSEL
BEERSEL

MQ Di st anc
6 158540
1 2
8 163522
8 159550
5 162744
6 2
5 162830
7 2
6 164145
2 3

18 3

22 4

14 5
7 2
4 3

14 2
4 3

12 4
1 2

22 5
4 6

18 161445
1 159733

15 2
5 3
9 3

17 4
5 158600
4 168293
1 2
2 3

10 7
5 8

24 6
1 4
7 5
5 4

11 4

11 4
6 162766

22 5

23 6
5 2

12 2
1 2
3 167255
1 170652

28 7
6 161657

16 9

17 161098

19 10
7 5

53 168868

10 6

25 11
3 7

36 2
4 3
1 2
2 4
7 12
3 13
2 7
6 160461

56 3

68 4

19 8

64 5
3 2
4 6

24 9

11 3

Ri ng
Bague

205786419
202365216
201100417
204150918
212470919
212470819
206038419
204158118
204375318
202361916
204155518
300109918
204158318
204371118
200418917
206038519
206039819
205783819
203083318
205785319
205783219
205997219
214131618
205997919
201100917
200200117
206036419
205936619
205909119
200213617
213294618
202364916
205783419
204162418
211302217
212470719
200417017
205932519
206051019
208551719
206054519
206054319
204381318
205992319
214547717
206041319
205779819
205996519
206000119
204508418
231782714
205787519
205931019
206029319
205932719
205783319
201100717
206024119
205678019
206000319
204267518
205788019
204262318
205811019
202485816
120010919
206027919
200206817
206026419
204362418
206028919
206050519
206003819

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1401.
1401.
1396.
1394.
1394.
1394.
1394.
1392.
1391.
1390.
1389.
1385.
1384.
1384.
1380.
1380.
1379.
1377.
1376.
1375.
1374.
1374.
1369.
1368.
1368.
1367.
1366.
1365.
1364.
1363.
1362.
1361.
1360.
1359.
1358.
1358.
1356.
1356.



167800- 87
202721- 88
280825-10
148026- 04
103804- 14
310643-49
281009- 00
281009- 00
280825-10
176136- 81
125602- 84
304047-49
310064- 52
103804- 14
304047-49
281034- 25
304047-49
281009- 00
304047-49
164521- 09
304047-49
177264- 45
167800- 87
103804- 14
103804- 14
304047-49
304047-49
304047-49
281009- 00
281009-00
202721- 88
281009- 00
281034- 25
310802- 14
310643-49
280825-10
304047-49

VANDEPUTTE GERARD
TEXUGO MARI O

FLORI DCR LUC

VAN HOORDE GUY
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL

M LAI LA AM NE MORI AN

VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
FLORI DCR LUC
MOMMVENS EN ZOON
VAN DE LEENSEL J.
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
MOWMMENS MARC

VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
PEETROONS HANS
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
HUBLOUE P & J
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VAN ASSEL JEAN
VANDEPUTTE GERARD
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
VAN MJUYLDER M CHEL
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
SCHOUKENS JURGEN
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
TEXUGO MARI O

VAN DEN BOSCH EM JR
PEETROONS HANS
KLOPOTOWSKI  ADAM

M LAl LA AM NE MORI AN

FLORI DCR LUC
SCHOUKENS JURGEN

BEERSEL
LOT

SLBERCH
VLEZENB
BEERSEL
DROGENB
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
SLBERCH
ANDERLE
MOLENBE
GROOT B
SINT PI
BEERSEL
GROOT B
HUI ZI NG
GROOT B
BEERSEL

DROCENB
BEERSEL
BEERSEL
BEERSEL

BEERSEL
BEERSEL
LOT
BEERSEL
HUI ZI NG
ZELLI K
DROGENB
SLBERCH
GROOT B
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CO0ON N

10
163908
5
6
9
166820
2
7
3
11
8
14
9
7
10
3
11
5
5
12
13
12
13

206000619
203780818
204164118
205933419
204103718
208164319
206036519
212837619
200233917
208559519
205778319
206019619
208551819
206050919
206028019
204260718
206017219
206036119
206022219
205898219
206028419
205929219
206004419
206058019
206052719
206019919
206022419
206025119
204326218
212775919
203783418
212837519
205999219
205985619
208144519
200233517
206028719



